Date
11/15
11/22
12/2
12/6
12/13
1/6
1/10
1/17
1/24
1/31
2/7
2/14

Opponent

Spearman
Borger
Canadian
Perryton
River Road
Dalhart
Spearman
Borger
Canadian
Perryton
Dalhart
Bushland

Place
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

2021-2022 Pampa JH Boys Basketball Schedule

Time

5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15



