## 2021-2022 Pampa JH Boys Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
11/15	Spearman	Home	5:00/6:15
11/22	Borger	Away	5:00/6:15
12/2	Canadian	Away	5:00/6:15
12/6	Perryton	Home	5:00/6:15
12/13	River Road	Away	5:00/6:15
1/6	Dalhart	Home	5:00/6:15
1/10	Spearman	Away	5:00/6:15
1/17	Borger	Home	5:00/6:15
1/24	Canadian	Home	5:00/6:15
1/31	Perryton	Away	5:00/6:15
2/7	Dalhart	Away	5:00/6:15
2/14	Bushland	Away	5:00/6:15